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Text or Call us for Faster Service
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Delaware Real Estate Professionals





[image: Extensive property portfolio, exceptional personalised service at Joe Maggio Group.] 
Here to Help you Buy or Sell your Home
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Coastal Delaware Real Estate Experts




























All
Types

Single Family
Condo/Townhouse/Co-Op
Multi Family
Lot/Land/Acreage
Farms/Ranch
Mobile/Manufactured
Commercial
Vacation/Time-Share
Rental Properties
Villa/Townhome































Featured Properties
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Lincoln, DE



3 bedrooms

3 bathrooms






$570,000













$570,000



3



3





Lincoln, DE

beds

baths
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MILTON, DE



0 bedrooms

0 bathrooms






$799,000













$799,000



0



0





MILTON, DE

beds

baths
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Rehoboth Beach, DE



4 bedrooms

4 bathrooms






$1,149,000













$1,149,000



4



4





Rehoboth Beach, DE

beds

baths
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Rehoboth Beach, DE



6 bedrooms

4 bathrooms






$1,799,000













$1,799,000



6



4





Rehoboth Beach, DE

beds

baths
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See All Featured Listings












Joe Maggio Group, DE Real Estate Agents

Welcome to the Joe Maggio Group at Dave McCathy & Associates - We're not just Rehoboth Beach real estate agents; we're your dedicated partners in finding your dream home in Rehoboth Beach, Lewes, and other enchanting coastal towns of Sussex County. As proud local residents ourselves, we bring an insider's perspective to the table. We know these communities like the back of our hands, and we're excited to share our insights with you. When it comes to buying or selling property in and around Rehoboth Beach, Joe Maggio should be your first choice.

Explore Real Estate Opportunities in Southern Delaware

Browse our property listings—the first step to experiencing Southern Delaware living. Our listings offer more than just basic details; they provide a glimpse into your future. You'll find comprehensive property descriptions, floor plans, captivating images, precise dimensions, location insights, nearby schools, market trends, and even a handy payment calculator.

We proudly serve numerous coastal Delaware towns, including Rehoboth Beach, Lewes, Bethany Beach, Dewey Beach, Fenwick Island, Henlopen Acres, Ocean View, Millsboro, Dagsboro, Milford, Milton, Selbyville, Broadkill Beach, Ocean City, M.D., and more.

Begin your property search in Sussex County today.
 






Communities Served






 

Ocean View, DE











 

Lewes











 

Milford














 

Rehoboth Beach











 

Dewey Beach











 

Fenwick Island

















Your Coastal Lifestyle Awaits

Buying a new home is more than a transaction; it's an investment into a new lifestyle. At Joe Maggio Group, we offer a personalized, stress-free approach to buying and selling Rehoboth Beach real estate. From your first viewing to the day you hold the keys to your new home, we'll be by your side every step of the way.

The satisfaction of witnessing our clients discover their perfect coastal Delaware home is an exceptional privilege, and one that we never take for granted - allow us to share that excitement with you. Contact Joe Maggio today at (302) 226-3770 and let us help you turn your dream home aspiration into a real estate reality. 
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$650,000

3

3




REHOBOTH BEACH, DE

beds

baths













[image: Featured picture for the property DESU2047562]






$3,175,000

0

0




REHOBOTH BEACH, DE

beds

baths
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$349,000

3

2




MILLSBORO, DE

beds

baths
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$650,000

4

4




REHOBOTH BEACH, DE

beds

baths













View More Sales








Joe Maggio Group Blog






 


Rehoboth Beach Open House This Weekend




Open House: Saturday, March 23 & Sunday, March 24 (11am-2pm EST) - Own a Piece of Paradise in Rehoboth Beach!
This unique multi-unit property… 


READ MORE









 


Joe Maggio Group, A New Chapter




Hello everyone,
The past few weeks have been a whirlwind of changes, and I'm thrilled to share that The Joe Maggio Group has officially joined forces… 


READ MORE









 


Living in Historic Milton, Delaware




 
With its authentic small-town feel, picturesque streets, beautiful historic homes and a welcoming community spirit, Milton DE has a lot to… 


READ MORE
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The data relating to real estate for sale on this website appears in part through the BRIGHT Internet Data Exchange program, a voluntary cooperative exchange of property listing data between licensed real estate brokerage firms in which Joe Maggio Group at Dave McCarthy & Associates participates, and is provided by BRIGHT through a licensing agreement. The information provided by this website is for the personal, non-commercial use of consumers and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. Real estate listings held by brokerage firms other than Joe Maggio Group at Dave McCarthy & Associates are marked with the IDX icon and detailed information about each listing includes the name of the listing broker.
©2024 BRIGHT, All Rights Reserved. Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. Some properties which appear for sale on this website may no longer be available because they are under contract, have Closed or are no longer being offered for sale.
Data last updated: Apr 3, 2024 10:41:am.








Joe Maggio Group at Dave McCarthy & Associates 

402 Rehoboth Avenue,
Rehoboth Beach,
DE
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302-426-2080 
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